CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO

4-::3 SAOCAMILO

Prova: 07-10-2024

Curso
Farmacia | Matutino - Ipiranga
Fisioterapia | Matutino - Ipiranga
Fisioterapia | Matutino - Ipiranga

Nutricao | Matutino - Ipiranga

Gestao Hospitalar EAD | EAD - Ipiranga

Nome
VINICIUS DE SOUZA BARBOSA
PEDRO CAMARGO ALVES DE JESUS
CAROLINA CORTEZ RIZZON
THAIZA SALLES DOS SANTOS

SYLVIA CRISTINA AGNELLI DE
AQUINO

Classificacao
1

1
2
1



